
8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310145A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310145A TO NC AM

145

SULLIVAN, LEEANNE

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:55 am

07:30 am

34:59

7.77 mi.

7

7

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 145 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:55 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

7:01 am COOPER ESSTART

7:06 am BEMISS ES(stop)

7:11 am ROGERS HS(stop)

7:17 am E WALTON AV @ N MAYFAIR ST ON N MAYFAIR STSTOP 1

7:23 am N MAYFAIR ST @ E CLEVELAND AVEND 6

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 7



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310146A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310146A TO NC AM

146

KENNEDY, TERRENCE

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:50 am

07:30 am

39:10

10.34 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 146 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:50 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

7:11 am N HARTLEY ST @ W WELLESLEY AVSTART 17

7:17 am N H ST @ W GLASS AVSTOP 6

7:21 am W EUCLID AV @ N A STEND 24

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 47



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310147AM TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310147AM TO NC AM

147

JAKCSY, TERESA

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:34 am

07:30 am

55:49

15.96 mi.

100

100

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 147 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:34 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:55 am W INDIAN TR RD & KATHLEEN AV (EASTSIDE)START 5

6:59 am N PARKWAY DR JUST NORTH OF PACIFIC PARK DRSTOP 24

7:02 am W LOWELL AV @ N PAMELA ST - NE CORNERSTOP 24

7:04 am N PAMELA ST @ W BARNES RDSTOP 32

7:09 am W INDIAN TR RD & KATHLEEN AV (WESTSIDE)STOP 15

7:16 am W CENTRAL AV @ N NETTLETON ST @ THE PARKEND

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 100



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310148A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310148A TO NC AM

148

CAMPBELL, TEARSA

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:54 am

07:30 am

35:35

6.87 mi.

141

141

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 150 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:54 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

7:04 am N HOWARD ST @ W KIERNAN AVSTART 17

7:08 am FAITH BIBLE CHURCHSTOP 11

7:10 am W ALICE AV @ N LINCOLN STSTOP 22

7:13 am W ALICE AV @ N JEFFERSON STSTOP 34

7:17 am W GRACE BETWEEN ASH & MAPLESTOP 5

7:19 am W GRACE AV @ N ELM STSTOP 26

7:22 am N BELT ST @ W CARLISLE AVSTOP 26

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 141



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310150A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310150A TO NC AM

150

BINSFIELD, CYNTHIA

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:47 am

07:30 am

42:09

10.98 mi.

107

107

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 149 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:47 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

7:08 am W SAND RIDGE AV @ N RIVER RIDGE BLSTART

7:13 am W ELLIOTT DR @ COPPER RIVER APTSSTOP 27

7:21 am N COCHRAN ST @ W SINTO AVSTOP 19

7:23 am N COCHRAN ST @ W BOONE AVEND 61

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 107



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310151A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310151A TO NC AM

151

SCHWAB, STEVEN

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:35 am

07:30 am

54:50

12.46 mi.

30

30

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:35 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:52 am BROWNE ESSTART 1

6:56 am W BISMARK AV @ N MOORE ST(stop)

7:03 am W WEILE AV @ N FLEMING ST ON FLEMINGSTOP 27

7:09 am BALBOA ESSTOP 1

7:11 am N LINDEKE ST @ W BEACON AV(stop)

7:15 am N ELM ST @ W DALKE AVEND 1

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 30



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310154A TO NC AM  NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310154A TO NC AM 

154

CAMPBELL, GENE

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:33 am

07:30 am

56:37

13.96 mi.

111

111

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 154 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:33 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:52 am N JEFFERSON DR @ N CAROLINA WYSTART

6:53 am N COUNTRY HOLMES @ W CAROLINA WAY(stop)

6:53 am W CAROLINA WY @ N COUNTRY HOMES BLSTOP 4

6:56 am 7223/7224 N COUNTRY HOMES BL(stop)

7:02 am N WHITEHOUSE ST @ W LYONS AVSTOP 29

7:05 am W WEILE AV @ N POST STSTOP 18

7:08 am N HUGHES DR @ W WARN WY (ALSO IST STOP)STOP 43

7:14 am N ADAMS ST @ W WOODSIDE PLEND 17

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 111



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310172A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310172A TO NC AM

172

KAUFMAN, KOURTNEY "KJ"

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:31 am

07:30 am

58:17

15.55 mi.

112

112

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 156 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:31 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:42 am N FLORIDA ST @ E WELLESLEY AVSTART

6:49 am N HAVEN ST @ E EVERETT AV(stop)

6:53 am ARLINGTON ES(stop)

6:59 am ON CENTRAL AT THE PARK WEST OF NEVADA(stop)

7:07 am W HEROY AV @ N STEVENS STSTOP 47

7:11 am W EVERETT AV @ N WHITEHOUSE STSTOP 45

7:15 am W JOSEPH AV @ N POST STSTOP 20

7:21 am SHADLE PARK HSEND

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 112



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310179A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310179A TO NC AM

179

ZIMMERMAN, CALEB

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:27 am

07:30 am

62:49

17.92 mi.

111

111

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 176 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:27 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:52 am N PINE MEADOWS RD @ W WENGER RDSTART 1

6:54 am W LOWELL AV @ W LOWELL AV ACCESS RDSTOP 5

6:57 am W WIND RIVER DR @ N KETTLE CTSTOP 28

7:03 am W RIFLE CLUB CT @ N OXFORD LNSTOP 7

7:06 am N VICTOR  (MID BLOCK BTW LYONS AND WOODSIDE)STOP 57

7:09 am N ASSEMBLY ST @ W LYONS AV @ THE PARKSTOP 12

7:12 am STOP FOR 4004 W TAFT DREND 1

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 111



8/19/2021 2:56:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 310187A TO NC AM NORTH CENTRAL AM IN

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:310187A TO NC AM

187

MARTIN, KYLE

NORTH CENTRAL HS

06:17 am

07:30 am

72:04

19.81 mi.

4

4

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #: 184 AM

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:17 am DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICESGARAGE

6:46 am S HAVANA ST@E 44 AV (BEN BURR PARK)START 2

6:57 am HAMBLEN PARK ON NAPA SOUTH OF E 37THSTOP 2

7:04 am THORNTON MURPHY PARK(stop)

7:10 am FRANKLIN ES(stop)

7:21 am CLIFF PARK SOUTH SIDEEND

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL HSDEST 4


